
응시분야 응시번호 성명 면접일시

1 이ㅇ혜

2 하ㅇ린

3 차ㅇ인

4 허ㅇ진

5 장ㅇ영

6 오ㅇ환

7 이ㅇ아

8 김ㅇ정

10 공ㅇ경

11 조ㅇ경

12 양ㅇ영

13 한ㅇ현

14 유ㅇ혜

15 김ㅇ영

16 노ㅇ민

17 김ㅇ훈

20 배ㅇ연

1 이ㅇ종

2 구ㅇ언

3 남ㅇ주

4 조ㅇ수

5 이ㅇ힘

6 장ㅇ주

7 김ㅇ수

8 김ㅇ규

9 이ㅇ현

11 조ㅇ정

13 박ㅇ기

14 손ㅇ형

사무보조

체육지도보조(수영)

업무직 채용 면접시험 대상자 명단

2023.06.15. 09:00

2023.06.15. 11:00

※ 면접시간 20분 전 도착 바랍니다.




